Once heat recovery unit is installed on exhaust air units of spray booth,
the waste heated air will be recovered to preheat fresh air.
This heat exchange core inside heat recovery unit increases the temperature
of initial air before entry of heat unit for energy saving.
PREPARATION  STATION
YS-PRS Series
YS-PRP Series
YS-PRP-R

PVC curtains and rear galvanized steel panel.
Fiberglass filter and ‘M’ frame dry filter.
7.5KW belt drive motor and double intake centrifugal fan
3Air capacity: 25,000 m /h
Belimo NMU230 10N electric damper for air cycle.
Control Panel: A Light,Power Indicator ,Fan Running Indicator, B Light,
A Running Switch, Power Switch, B Running Switch, Emergency Stop,
A Air Controller, B Air Controller.
E-mail:yokistar@yokistar.com 09
Real
Case
Two in One
TRUCK  AND  BUS  SPRAY  BOOTH
YS-TB9 9,200 Folding Door     (3,600Wx3,400H)
YS-TB12 12,000 Electric Shutter (3,600Wx3,800H)
YS-TB15 15,000 Electric Shutter (4,000Wx4,600H)
YS-TB18 18,000 Electric Shutter (4,000Wx4,600H)
YS-TB20 20,000 Electric Shutter (4,000Wx4,600H)
YS-TB23 23,000 Electric Shutter (4,000Wx4,600H)
Air exhausted by pits Air exhausted by two side walls Air exhausted by single side wall Air exhausted by rear wall
Entrance Door:
Personnel Door:
Ceiling Light: